10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

REGION

Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Bretagne

Bretagne

OUEST

EST

EST

EST

lle-de-France

Grand-Est

Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Hauts-de-France
Bourgogne-Franche-Comté
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Pays de la Loire
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Grand Est

lle-de-France
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Occitanie

OUEST
Centre-Val-de-Loire

Pays de la Loire
lle-de-France

Grand Est

Pays de la Loire
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
Nouvelle Aquitaine
lle-de-France

Nouvelle Aquitaine
Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
lle-de-France

Grand Est

Provence-Alpes-Cote d'Azur

PARTENAIRE

ABC TELEPHONIE
ACTUACOM / IPNEOS
ACTUACOM / IPNEOS
ALP'COM

AXIANS - E.T.E
AXIANS - E.T.E
BRETCOM

C'PRO TELECOM
C'PRO TELECOM
C'PRO TELECOM
CAPITAINE
CHEVALLIER SARL
COMUTEX

GROUPE CONVERGENCE BUSINESS
CONNEX IT

CORFU

EIMM

CTR

CcTv

DAVID TELECOM
ENTELA

FOLIATEAM
FOLIATEAM RHONE-ALPES
FOLIATEAM SUD-OUEST
GROUPE SCOPELEC
SCOPELEC SYSCOM
GROUPE HEXATEL
INSTASYS

IP-TRICOM

IRIS SURETE

Lvcom

RESINTEL

S2ES

SELECTEL

SETELMA

SYBORD

SYNTHEXIA

TL SYSTEMES

TSM TELECONCEPTS

CERTIFICATION
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
GOLD
GOLD
PLATINUM
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
PLATINUM
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

SILVER

SILVER
GOLD
GOLD

LISTE PARTENAIRES CERTIFIES

ADRESSE
40 rue des freres chaffanjon
5, rue des Lochés - Parc Activités Val de Bourgogne

4, Rue des Grandes Varennes

By Access Group- En haute savoie - 3 rue du Bulloz - PAE Les Glaisins

16 Rue Louis Paturel - PAE Du Perray
6 ue du Bas Village

54 Lieu Dit Kerbarch

53 Avenue des Langories

36 Rue du Mont

257 Route des creuses

61 rue de Lagny

10 rue des Pressoirs LA RIVETTE - ZA lieu-dit |a Cerisiere
17 Boulevard Alfred De Vigny

17 Boulevard Alfred De Vigny

95 rue du Dauphiné

220 Rue Pilatre de Rozier

33 Grande Rue

1, Rue Jean Arnaud ZAC de Champfeuillet

Parc d’activités de Beaupuy 3 Mouilleron le Captif — BP 60107

337 Route de Valparc

5 Rue des Cigognes, Aeroparc 2

4 passage Dartois Bidot

67 ch des Prés Bouvaux

19 allée James Watt

ZI de la Pomme - Rue Gay-Lussac

18, rue du Négoce

80 rue du Bois Girault

9 rue du Folleray

44 Ter Rue de |'Hotel de Ville

12 Rue du Parc

3 rue du Mail - Bat Golden Gate

5,avenue des pupilles

ZI du Phare 7 rue Faraday

172/174 rue de Charonne

ZAC de Trenque - BP 12, Avenue d'Aquitaine
199 Chemin du Grand Revoyet

7 rue des coutures

41 rue Albert Einstein - Parc d’activité Saint-Jacques Il

2000 Route des Lucioles

cP
25000
71100
21121
74940
22950
35510
56400
26000
42100
74600
77600
51530
79100
79100
69800
59500
90170
38500
85003
74330
67960
94100
74600
33700
31250
31650
45077
72000
78820
68100
44700
15000
33700
75011
47550
69564
78520
54320
06410

VILLE
BESANCON
SEVREY
AHUY
ANNECY LE VIEUX
TREGUEUX
CESSON SEVIGNE
PLOEMEL
VALENCE
SAINT ETIENNE
SEYNOD
JOSSIGNY
MARDEUIL
THOUARS
THOUARS
SAINT PRIEST
DOUAI
ETUEFFONT
VOIRON
LA ROCHE SUR YON
POISY
ENTZHEIM
SAINT MAUR LES FOSSES
SEYNOD
MERIGNAC
REVEL
SAINT ORENS DE GAMEVILLE
ORLEANS Cedex 2
LE MANS
JUZIERS
MULHOUSE
ORVAULT
AURILLAC
MERIGNAC
PARIS
BOE CEDEX
ST GENIS LAVAL Cedex
LIMAY
MAXEVILLE
BIOT

TEL
0381630220
03 85425080
03 805508 08
045064 1094
0296622525
0299 833864
06429378 14
04758299 00
0477809030
0450383032
0164309191
0326520202
0549961313
05 49 66 60 00
0478383125
0327803557
0384547113
0476673231
02 51445050
0450055252
03 88 18 36 30
0155125512
04 50 67 96 00
0556811429
0562187171
0800 80 09 90
0810515115
0285291919
09 75 12 08 00
03 89 56 80 00
0240725218
0471486200
0556 340134
0142777702
0553770707
0478510510
0182360220
03 83397000

0800 103 253

FAX
03 8163 0030
0385935599
0380572874
0450641095
0296334093

0272003147
0475829909
0477809241
0450272497
0164021282
03 26 52 68 54
0549961312
05 49 66 60 40
0478382462
0327801482
0384547114
0476 67 38 88
02 514450 80

0388183633
0155125513
04 5057 38 47
0556 813842
0561833730
0561001415

0389566472
0240728893
0471486252
0556 34 19 40

0553983232
0472668511
0182360229
0383327082

ascom

WEB

www.abctelephonie.com
www.actuacom.fr
www.actuacom.fr
www.alpcom.fr
www.axians.fr

www.axians.fr

www.cpro.fr
www.cpro.fr
www.cpro.fr
www.capitaine.fr
www.chevallier-telecom.fr
Wwww.comutex.com
www.convergence.direct
www.connex-it.fr
www.corfu.fr
www.eimm.fr
www.ctr-telecom.com
www.ctv-solutions.fr
davidtelecom.fr
www.entela.fr
www.foliateam.com
www.foliateam.com
www.foliateam.com
Www.groupe-scopelec.com
Www.groupe-scopelec.com
www.hexatel.fr
www.instasys.fr
www.iptricom.fr
www.iris-systeme.com
www.lvcom.fr
www.resintel.fr
www.s2es-securite.fr
www.selectel.fr
www.setelma.fr
www.sybord.fr
www.synthexia.com
www.tl-systemes.fr

www.teleconcepts.fr



33  Auvergne-Rhéne-Alpes VEODIS GOLD 4 rue Fernand Pelloutier — BP 295 38348 ECHIROLLES 0476234030 0476233610 www.veodisgroup.fr
34 lle-de-France VOIP TELECOM GOLD 105 rue Jules Guesde 92300 LEVALLOIS-PERRET 0176210920 0176215109 www.voip-telecom.com



